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The menu of Kings Corner from Jenkintown contains about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $8.9 for a dish / drink. Kings Corner in Jenkintown, PA, is a charming Irish restaurant boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. The inviting atmosphere and delectable menu make it a must-visit for both
locals and visitors. Open from 11:00 AM to 2:00 AM, Kings Corner is the perfect spot to unwind with a refreshing
beer or enjoy a delicious meal. Don't miss out—call ahead at (215) 758-2402 to reserve your table and ensure
you have a delightful dining experience. Have you been here before? We’d love to hear your thoughts in a
review!.
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Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Thai

THAI CHILI

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burger

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Sandwiches

B.L.T.

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Breakfast

EGGS YOUR WAY

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Specialties

CHICKEN AND CHIPS

Starters

BEER CHEESE

$10.0

$1.0

$12.0

$20.0

$9.0

$16.0

$3.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Finger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

Main

PULLED PORK

Lunch Specials

HUMMUS WRAP

Signature Rolls
SWEET CHILI SHRIMP

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Beverages & Chips

DIRTY CHIPS

Small Bites

GARLIC PARM TOTS

Wing Flavors

GARLIC PARM

Featured Items

1000 ISLAND

Steak Additions

BACON JAM

$14.0

$12.0

$21.0

$10.0

$12.0

$12.0

$1.0

$1.0

$1.5
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Breakfast Favorites
BREAKFAST TACOS $12.0

Burgers And Sammies

KING'S DIP $17.0
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $10.0
The Waffle Iron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $14.0

Family Dinners To Go

BRISKET DINNER $19.0

Social Shares

BACON CHEESEBURGER EGG

ROLLS $14.0
Sides
CHEESE BOARD $18.0

Fan Favourites - Addition
BUFFALO SAUCE $1.0

Salad Dressing Choices

BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE $1.0
Salads To Order
AHI TUNA SALAD $17.0

Additional Condiments

PINEAPPLE DIABLO $1.5

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Seafood Combo Menu

SHRIMP AND CHIPS

y &
Entréees
MOZZARELLA LOGS
SEA SIDE TACOS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Fish
SEA BASS
GRILLED SALMON

Kids Menu

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE AND
FRIES

KIDS MAC AND CHEESE

Popular Items

KINGS WINGS
ULTIMATE BLT

King&#39;S Kids
KIDS MINI CHICKEN AND CHIPS

KIDS 2 PIECE CORN DOGS AND
FRIES

Uncategorized

PULLED PORK SAMMIE

$21.0

$12.0
$12.0

$21.0

$10.0

$10.0

$17.0
$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$14.0
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CHICKEN SAMMIE $14.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
FISH
DESSERTS
PANINI
Dessert
BROWNIE
CLASSIC BROWNIE SUNDAE $11.0
THREE MILK $9.0
BROWNIES
Ingredients Used
BISCUIT
PORK MEAT
CHEESE
BROCCOLLI $6.0
Salads
CAESAR $1.0
COLESLAW $4.0
BLUE CHEESE SALAD $1.0
SIDE SALAD $6.0
COBB SALAD $12.0
CAESAR SALAD $11.0
Side Dishes
HAND CUT FRIES $6.0
JASMINE RICE $4.0
i " MASHED POTATOES $7.0

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER

$12.0

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
CARROTS AND CELERY

Sauces

MAYO

BBQ SAUCE
GARLIC AIOLI
HONEY MUSTARD
KETCHUP

CHEESE SAUCE
MUSTARD

RANCH

$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0

$1.0
$1.0
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SPICY AIOLI

$1.5

Kings Corner

603 Summit Avenue, Jenkintown,

19046, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -02:00
Tuesday 11:00 -02:00
Wednesday 11:00 -02:00
Thursday 11:00 -02:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00
Saturday 11:00 -02:00
Sunday 11:00 -02:00



https://menuweb.menu/

