





https://menuweb.menu 603 Summit Avenue, Jenkintown, 19046, United States Of America +12157582402 - http://www.kingscornerpub.com/









The menu of Kings Corner from Jenkintown contains about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.9 for a dish / drink. Kings Corner in Jenkintown, PA, is a charming Irish restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. The inviting atmosphere and delectable menu make it a must-visit for both locals and visitors. Open from 11:00 AM to 2:00 AM, Kings Corner is the perfect spot to unwind with a refreshing beer or enjoy a delicious meal. Don't miss out—call ahead at (215) 758-2402 to reserve your table and ensure you have a delightful dining experience. Have you been here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts in a review!.

3	
-	

Soups CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$10.0	From The Grill	
Thai THAI CHILI	\$1.0	Finger Food CHICKEN NACHOS	\$14.0
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Main PULLED PORK	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$12.0	Lunch Specials HUMMUS WRAP	\$12.0
Sandwiches B.L.T.		Signature Rolls SWEET CHILI SHRIMP	\$21.0
FISH AND CHIPS	\$20.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	\$10.0
Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAY	\$9.0	Beverages & Chips DIRTY CHIPS	\$12.0
Drinks BEER		Small Bites GARLIC PARM TOTS	\$12.0
Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN		Wing Flavors GARLIC PARM	\$1.0
Specialties CHICKEN AND CHIPS	\$16.0	Featured Items 1000 ISLAND	\$1.0
Starters	42.2	Steak Additions	4. –
BEER CHEESE	\$3.0	BACON JAM	\$1.5

Breakfast Favorites BREAKFAST TACOS	\$12.0	Restaurant Category DESSERT	
Burgers And Sammies		Seafood Combo Menu	
KING'S DIP	\$17.0	SHRIMP AND CHIPS	\$21.0
French		Entrées	
FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$10.0	MOZZARELLA LOGS	\$12.0
The Waffle Iron		SEA SIDE TACOS	\$12.0
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	\$14.0	Starters & Salads	
		POTATO CHIPS	
Family Dinners To Go	1	FRENCH FRIES	
BRISKET DINNER	\$19.0	Fish	
Social Shares		Fish	
		SEA BASS	004.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER EGG ROLLS	\$14.0	GRILLED SALMON	\$21.0
Sides		Kids Menu	
CHEESE BOARD	\$18.0	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE AND FRIES	\$10.0
Ean Eavouritae Addi	tion	KIDS MAC AND CHEESE	\$10.0
Fan Favourites - Addition		Popular Items	
BUFFALO SAUCE	\$1.0	KINGS WINGS	¢17.0
Salad Dressing Choices		ULTIMATE BLT	\$17.0 \$12.0
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	\$1.0	OLIMATE BEI	Ψ12.0
		King'S Kids	
Salads To Order		KIDS MINI CHICKEN AND CHIPS	\$11.0
AHI TUNA SALAD	\$17.0	KIDS 2 PIECE CORN DOGS AND FRIES	\$11.0
Additional Condiments			
PINEAPPLE DIABLO	\$1.5	Uncategorized	

PULLED PORK SAMMIE

\$14.0



\$8.0

\$1.0

These Types Of Dishes			
Are Being Served			

FISH

DESSERTS

CHICKEN SAMMIE

PANINI

Dessert

BROWNIE

CLASSIC BROWNIE SUNDAE \$11.0

THREE MILK \$9.0

BROWNIES

Ingredients Used

BISCUIT

PORK MEAT

CHEESE

BROCCOLI \$6.0

Salads

CAESAR	\$1.0
COLESLAW	\$4.0
BLUE CHEESE SALAD	\$1.0
SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
COBB SALAD	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0

Side Dishes



Sauces

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

CARROTS AND CELERY

\$14.0

0	MAYO		\$1.0
	BBQ SAUCE		\$1.0
	GARLIC AIOLI		\$1.0
HONEY MUSTARD			\$1.0
KETCHUP			\$1.0
CHEESE SAUCE			
MUSTARD			\$1.0
RANCH			\$1.0



SPICY AIOLI

\$1.5

Kings Corner

603 Summit Avenue, Jenkintown, 19046, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -02:00 Tuesday 11:00 -02:00 Wednesday 11:00 -02:00 Thursday 11:00 -02:00 Friday 11:00 -02:00 Saturday 11:00 -02:00 Sunday 11:00 -02:00



Made with Menu